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Q1 , 1 How much did you attend this class?Please choose the
option that best describes your opinion for this class.

1 9 More than 90% 4 66.67% INEEEEG_—
2 8 9 80 to 90% 2 33.33% .

3 6 7 60 to 70% 0 0.00%

4 5 About 50% 0 0.00%

5 4 Less than 40% 0 0.00%
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Q2 : 1 | worked very hard in this class.Please choose the option

that best describes your opinion for this class.

1 Strongly agree 2 33.33% .

2 Agree 3 50.00%
3 Neither agree nor disagree 1 16.67% I

4 Disagree 0 0.00%

5 Strongly disagree 0 0.00%
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Q3 , 1 The contents of the syllabus were easy to
understand.Please choose the option that best describes your opinion for this class.

1 Strongly agree 4 66.67% NG
2 Agree 2 33.33% .

3 Neither agree nor disagree 0 0.00%

4 Disagree 0 0.00%

5 Strongly disagree 0 0.00%
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Q4 , 1 This class proceeded in accordance with the
syllabus.Please choose the option that best describes your opinion for this class.



2 Agree 0 0.00%
3 Neither agree nor disagree 0 0.00%
4 Disagree 0 0.00%
5 Strongly disagree 0 0.00%
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Q5 , 1 This class was fulfilling and productive.Please choose the option

that best describes your opinion for this class.

1 Strongly agree 5 83.33%
2 Agree 1 16.67% M

3 Neither agree nor disagree 0 0.00%

4 Disagree 0 0.00%

5 Strongly disagree 0 0.00%
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Q6 , 1 It was easy for me to understand the lecture.Please choose
the option that best describes your opinion for this class.

1 Strongly agree 5 83.33% I
2 Agree 1 16.67% Il

3 Neither agree nor disagree 0 0.00%

4 Disagree 0 0.00%

5 Strongly disagree 0 0.00%

OE: D]#=#R O:RIFER O:[B1EER O:[4]1%ER O: 6]1EER

10 20 30 40 50 B0 70 a0 S0 100

=

Q7 , 1 This class gave me motivation for further study.Please
choose the option that best describes your opinion for this class.

1 Strongly agree 4 66.67% NG
2 Agree 2 33.33% .

3 Neither agree nor disagree 0 0.00%

4 Disagree 0 0.00%

5 Strongly disagree 0 0.00%
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Q8 , 1 | found the lecturer enthusiastic.Please choose the option that
best describes your opinion for this class.

1 Strongly agree 5 83.33% I
2 Agree 1 16.67% M

3 Neither agree nor disagree 0 0.00%

4 Disagree 0 0.00%

5 Strongly disagree 0 0.00%
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Q9 , 1 Presentation was clear and easy to
understand.Please choose the option that best describes your opinion for this class.

1 Strongly agree 6 100.00%
2 Agree 0 0.00%
3 Neither agree nor disagree 0 0.00%
4 Disagree 0 0.00%
5 Strongly disagree 0 0.00%
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Q10 , 1 The class was almost always run on schedule.Please
choose the option that best describes your opinion for this class.

1 Strongly agree 6 100.00% |
2 Agree 0 0.00%
3 Neither agree nor disagree 0 0.00%
4 Disagree 0 0.00%
5 Strongly disagree 0 0.00%
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Q11 , 1 | think the content of Active Learning for this
class was appropriate.Please choose the option that best describes your opinion for this class.

1 Strongly agree 5 83.33% I
2 Agree 1 16.67% Il

3 Neither agree nor disagree 0 0.00%

4 Disagree 0 0.00%

5 Strongly disagree 0 0.00%
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Q12 , 1 | experienced much more
improvement in my knowledge and skills than before taking this class.Please choose the option that best describes your opinion for this class.

1 Strongly agree 4 66.67% NN
2 Agree 1 16.67% I

3 Neither agree nor disagree 1 16.67% I

4 Disagree 0 0.00%

5 Strongly disagree 0 0.00%
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Q13 : 1 Overall, | am satisfied with this class.Please choose the
option that best describes your opinion for this class.

1 Strongly agree 5 83.33% I
2 Agree 1 16.67% I

3 Neither agree nor disagree 0 0.00%

4 Disagree 0 0.00%

5 Strongly disagree 0 0.00%
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14 15 16 If this class was conducted online, please answer
Q14 and Q15 below. If not, please go to Q16.

Q14 , 1 | think the content and the method
of online teaching for this class was appropriate.Please choose the option that best describes your opinion for this class.

1 Strongly agree 0 0.00%
2 Agree 0 0.00%
3 Neither agree nor disagree 0 0.00%
4 Disagree 0 0.00%
5 Strongly disagree 0 0.00%
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Q15 , , | think the content and the method of online teaching for this

class was appropriate(in 300 words).



Q16 : ,
http://www.tufs.ac.jp/institutions/facility/sccs/
Please write your requests and/or comments about this class(in 300 words).
If you wish to seek advice about harassment, please do not write it down here but visit the Student Counseling Office.
http://www.tufs.ac.jp/english/institutions/facility/sccs/



